PS519304EN   page 1
February 15, 2022 8:53 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
• Latch-less design provides clean architectural look
• VividTune CCT tuning options from 3000K-5000K or 2700K-6500K
• Designers delight - ribbed, smooth and round perforated lens options

Slot Grid
*See Drywall Frame Kit Accessory
in Ordering Information Section
Ceiling Compatibility
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Connected Systems  page 4
• VividTuneTM Color Tuning Solutions  page 5
• Product Warranty
Shielding
2’ wide versions shown for detail.
HRP - High-Efficiency Round Perf Inlay
See ordering information for more shielding options.
SQR - Square Lens
Product Certification
Product Features
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
14CZ2 LED
PS519304EN   page 2
February 15, 2022 8:53 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 14CZ2-39HE-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Options Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (14) Rating Series Lumen Output Shielding (3) Voltage (4) Options Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-
SW4=Chicago
Rated
14CZ2=1x4
Cruze ST
High Efficacy
39HE=3800
Lumens (1)
48HE=4800
Lumens (1)
60HE=6000
Lumens (1)
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens (2)
25=2500 Lumens (2)
29=2900 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
39=3900 Lumens
44=4400 Lumens
[Blank]=Ribbed
Frosted Acrylic Lens
(standard)
S=Smooth Frosted
Acrylic Lens
RDP=Smooth Lens
with Round Pattern
Insert
HRP=High-Efficiency
Round Perf Inlay
SQR=Ribbed Square
Frosted Acrylic Lens
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt
48V=48 Volt
Low-voltage
(Class 2) (C)
GL=Single
Element
Fuse
GM=Double
Element
Fuse